
FINA ARTISTIC SWIMMING WORLD SERIES 2018 #4 SAMORIN (SVK)
DUET FREE

Free Routine SENIOR

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 VIDLAROVA, JANA CIBULKA, ONDREJ  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

WORISCH, ALEXANDRA
MORAWITZOVA, MONIKA
ERSEK, EMESE
ZAKOVA, ZUZANA
NAVASELSKAYA, DARYA

MCDONNELL, JANA
KOBOLAK, GABRIELLA
KOZENA, RENATA
GAMZARDIA, NINO
YESIPOVA, ANNA

BERNARDOVA, SONA
WALPER, DORIS
LUCANTONI , CLAUDIA
STRAPEKOVA, VERONIKA
JUDGE, AVERAGE

Results

Pos. Team Points Pen. Total Dif.

1 ITALY:
LINDA CERRUTI (titular) (1993)
COSTANZA FERRO (titular) (1993)

Execution: 26.6000
Art. Impr.: 35.2000
Dificulty: 27.1000

88.9000

2 SPAIN:
IRIS TIO (titular) (2002)
IRENE JIMENO (titular) (2002)
MIREIA HERNANDEZ (reserva) (2002)

Execution: 24.3000
Art. Impr.: 34.4000
Dificulty: 25.6000

84.3000 4.6000

3 BELARUS:
IRYNA LIMANOUSKAYA (titular) (1994)
VERONIKA YESIPOVICH (titular) (1996)
VALERYIA VALASACH (reserva) (1999)

Execution: 25.0000
Art. Impr.: 33.4668
Dificulty: 25.5000

83.9668 4.9332

4 SLOVAKIA:
NADA DAABOUSOVA (titular) (1997)
DIANA MISKECHOVA (titular) (1998)

Execution: 22.8000
Art. Impr.: 30.8000
Dificulty: 23.3000

76.9000 12.0000

5 HUNGARY:
SZOFI KISS (titular) (1995)
JANKA DAVID (titular) (2001)
SZABINA HUNGLER (reserva) (2001)

Execution: 23.2000
Art. Impr.: 30.4000
Dificulty: 22.8000

76.4000 12.5000

6 AUSTRIA:
YVETTE PINTER (titular) (2000)
VASSILISSA NEUSSL (titular) (2001)

Execution: 22.3000
Art. Impr.: 29.0668
Dificulty: 22.2000

73.5668 15.3332

7 CZECH REPUBLIC:
ALZBETA DUFKOVA (titular) (1990)
ALICE PAVLICKOVA (titular) (2001)

Execution: 21.7000
Art. Impr.: 28.8000
Dificulty: 22.2000

72.7000 16.2000

8 SLOVAKIA 2:
KRISTINA KVASNOVSKA (titular) (2001)
LAURA LISA (titular) (2001)

Execution: 20.8000
Art. Impr.: 28.9332
Dificulty: 21.3000

71.0332 17.8668

9 SERBIA:
NEVENA DIMITRIJEVIC (titular) (1997)
JELENA KONTIC (titular) (2001)

Execution: 21.2000
Art. Impr.: 28.9332
Dificulty: 20.9000

71.0332 17.8668

10 Z.P.C.H.:
REBECCA DUYVERMAN (titular) (1999)
VIVIENNE VAN EENENNAAM (titular) (2001)

Execution: 20.5000
Art. Impr.: 27.2000
Dificulty: 20.6000

68.3000 20.6000

11 SKUP OLOMOUC:
NICOLE JURAKOVA (titular) (2001)
MICHAELA PROVAZOVA (titular) (2001)
ADELA PUCKOVA (reserva) (2000)

Execution: 20.6000
Art. Impr.: 27.8668
Dificulty: 19.8000

68.2668 20.6332

12 GEORGIA:
ELENE ZAKARIADZE (titular) (2002)
MAGDANA KHIMSHIASHVILI (titular) (2002)

Execution: 19.3000
Art. Impr.: 26.4000
Dificulty: 19.5000

65.2000 23.7000
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Free Routine SENIOR

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 VIDLAROVA, JANA CIBULKA, ONDREJ  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

WORISCH, ALEXANDRA
MORAWITZOVA, MONIKA
ERSEK, EMESE
ZAKOVA, ZUZANA
NAVASELSKAYA, DARYA

MCDONNELL, JANA
KOBOLAK, GABRIELLA
KOZENA, RENATA
GAMZARDIA, NINO
YESIPOVA, ANNA

BERNARDOVA, SONA
WALPER, DORIS
LUCANTONI , CLAUDIA
STRAPEKOVA, VERONIKA
JUDGE, AVERAGE

Results

Pos. Team Panel Judges Points Pen. Total Dif.

1 ITALY:
LINDA CERRUTI (Competitor) (1993)
COSTANZA FERRO (Competitor) (1993)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 9.0 8.4 9.0 8.6 9.0
 8.9 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.9
 9.0 9.1 9.2 8.8 9.0

26.6000
35.2000
27.1000

88.9000

2 SPAIN:
IRIS TIO (Competitor) (2002)
IRENE JIMENO (Competitor) (2002)
MIREIA HERNANDEZ (Reserve) (2002)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 7.7 8.5 7.4 8.3 8.3
 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.5
 8.3 8.7 8.7 8.4 8.5

24.3000
34.4000
25.6000

84.3000 4.6000

3 BELARUS:
IRYNA LIMANOUSKAYA (Competitor) (1994)
VERONIKA YESIPOVICH (Competitor) (1996)
VALERYIA VALASACH (Reserve) (1999)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 7.6 8.4 8.4 8.2 8.5
 8.4 8.2 8.5 8.6 8.2
 8.4 8.9 8.6 8.2 8.5

25.0000
33.4668
25.5000

83.9668 4.9332

4 SLOVAKIA:
NADA DAABOUSOVA (Competitor) (1997)
DIANA MISKECHOVA (Competitor) (1998)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 7.6 7.3 7.6 8.0 7.6
 8.0 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.5
 7.6 7.9 7.6 7.9 7.8

22.8000
30.8000
23.3000

76.9000 12.0000

5 HUNGARY:
SZOFI KISS (Competitor) (1995)
JANKA DAVID (Competitor) (2001)
SZABINA HUNGLER (Reserve) (2001)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 7.5 7.4 7.9 7.8 7.9
 7.3 7.8 7.5 7.6 7.7
 7.5 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.6

23.2000
30.4000
22.8000

76.4000 12.5000

6 AUSTRIA:
YVETTE PINTER (Competitor) (2000)
VASSILISSA NEUSSL (Competitor) (2001)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 7.3 7.1 7.5 7.6 7.5
 7.5 7.4 7.0 7.0 7.4
 7.2 8.0 7.4 7.3 7.5

22.3000
29.0668
22.2000

73.5668 15.3332

7 CZECH REPUBLIC:
ALZBETA DUFKOVA (Competitor) (1990)
ALICE PAVLICKOVA (Competitor) (2001)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.3
 7.1 7.5 7.3 7.0 7.2
 7.0 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.4

21.7000
28.8000
22.2000

72.7000 16.2000

8 SLOVAKIA 2:
KRISTINA KVASNOVSKA (Competitor) (2001)
LAURA LISA (Competitor) (2001)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 6.6 6.8 7.0 7.6 7.0
 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.3
 6.7 7.1 7.3 7.1 7.1

20.8000
28.9332
21.3000

71.0332 17.8668

9 SERBIA:
NEVENA DIMITRIJEVIC (Competitor) (1997)
JELENA KONTIC (Competitor) (2001)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 7.0 7.0 6.8 7.3 7.2
 6.9 7.3 7.1 7.6 7.3
 6.8 6.9 7.3 7.0 7.0

21.2000
28.9332
20.9000

71.0332 17.8668

10 Z.P.C.H.:
REBECCA DUYVERMAN (Competitor) (1999)
VIVIENNE VAN EENENNAAM (Competitor) (2001)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 6.4 6.7 6.7 7.1 7.1
 6.6 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.8
 6.6 7.2 6.9 6.8 6.9

20.5000
27.2000
20.6000

68.3000 20.6000

11 SKUP OLOMOUC:
NICOLE JURAKOVA (Competitor) (2001)
MICHAELA PROVAZOVA (Competitor) (2001)
ADELA PUCKOVA (Reserve) (2000)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 6.9 6.7 7.1 6.8 6.9
 7.0 7.1 6.7 6.9 7.0
 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.6

20.6000
27.8668
19.8000

68.2668 20.6332

12 GEORGIA:
ELENE ZAKARIADZE (Competitor) (2002)
MAGDANA KHIMSHIASHVILI (Competitor) (2002)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Dificulty (30%)

 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.7 6.4
 6.0 6.3 6.9 7.4 6.6
 6.4 6.7 6.3 6.6 6.5

19.3000
26.4000
19.5000

65.2000 23.7000
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